Position
Clerk/Board

Clerk/Board

Deputy Clerk/Transcriber

Deputy Clerk/Transcriber

Deputy Clerk/Transcriber

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Department
Clerk of the Boards (CB)

Clerk of the Boards (CB)

Clerk of the Boards (CB)

Clerk of the Boards (CB)

Clerk of the Boards (CB)

Clerk of the Boards (CB)

Total Wages
$137,052

$71,854

$71,823

$59,302

$59,092

$46,955



