	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Clerk/Board		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Clerk of the Boards (CB)	\$137,052
2.	Clerk/Board		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Clerk of the Boards (CB)	\$71,854
3.	Deputy Clerk/Transcriber		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Clerk of the Boards (CB)	\$71,823
4.	Deputy Clerk/Transcriber		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Clerk of the Boards (CB)	\$59,302
5.	Deputy Clerk/Transcriber		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Clerk of the Boards (CB)	\$59,092
6.	Office Assistant		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Clerk of the Boards (CB)	\$46,955